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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 69 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 AVDALYAN Nazik 31.10.1986 ARM A 68.79 102 104 106 106
2 MATVEEVA Tatiana 26.02.1985 RUS A 68.80 98 101 103 103
3 ARTEMOVA Yuliya 02.11.1985 UKR A 67.10 95 98 101 101
4 YAMECHI Madeleine 06.03.1982 FRA A 68.69 92 95 95 95
5 RUZHINSKA Slaveyka 30.01.1983 BUL A 68.86 95 98 98 95
6 WEDOW Mandy 13.05.1987 GER A 68.82 89 92 94 94
7 TROJCAKOVA Lucia 15.09.1981 SVK A 68.91 86 86 92 92
8 GOPPOLD Anett 10.11.1981 GER A 67.67 88 90 91 91
9 IVANOVA Todorka 04.02.1985 BUL A 67.76 87 90 90 90

10 JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR B 68.00 86 89 90 90
11 SMOSARSKA Anna 25.07.1985 POL A 65.91 87 87 90 87
12 BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 64.20 80 85 87 85
13 VELI Maria 11.07.1988 ALB B 65.77 78 82 86 82
14 BERNTSSON Annika 10.09.1976 SWE B 68.15 78 82 84 82
15 TORAZZA Manuela 27.06.1968 ITA B 67.91 77 82 82 77
16 GONZALES Chaxiraxi 01.05.1990 ESP B 65.55 73 78 78 73
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 69 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 AVDALYAN Nazik 31.10.1986 ARM A 68.79 127 131 136 136
2 MATVEEVA Tatiana 26.02.1985 RUS A 68.80 125 131 136 136
3 RUZHINSKA Slaveyka 30.01.1983 BUL A 68.86 120 124 --- 124
4 ARTEMOVA Yuliya 02.11.1985 UKR A 67.10 114 117 121 117
5 SMOSARSKA Anna 25.07.1985 POL A 65.91 110 113 115 115
6 GOPPOLD Anett 10.11.1981 GER A 67.67 110 114 114 114
7 YAMECHI Madeleine 06.03.1982 FRA A 68.69 113 120 120 113
8 JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR B 68.00 108 112 115 112
9 TROJCAKOVA Lucia 15.09.1981 SVK A 68.91 112 112 115 112

10 WEDOW Mandy 13.05.1987 GER A 68.82 106 109 111 111
11 IVANOVA Todorka 04.02.1985 BUL A 67.76 108 110 112 110
12 VELI Maria 11.07.1988 ALB B 65.77 100 100 103 103
13 TORAZZA Manuela 27.06.1968 ITA B 67.91 95 98 103 103
14 BERNTSSON Annika 10.09.1976 SWE B 68.15 98 102 104 102
15 BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 64.20 100 103 103 100
16 GONZALES Chaxiraxi 01.05.1990 ESP B 65.55 93 98 100 100
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EUROPEAN SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITA

11.04.2008 - 21.04.2008
RESULTS WOMEN 69 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 AVDALYAN Nazik 31.10.1986 ARM A 68.79 106 136 242
2 MATVEEVA Tatiana 26.02.1985 RUS A 68.80 103 136 239
3 RUZHINSKA Slaveyka 30.01.1983 BUL A 68.86 95 124 219
4 ARTEMOVA Yuliya 02.11.1985 UKR A 67.10 101 117 218
5 YAMECHI Madeleine 06.03.1982 FRA A 68.69 95 113 208
6 GOPPOLD Anett 10.11.1981 GER A 67.67 91 114 205
7 WEDOW Mandy 13.05.1987 GER A 68.82 94 111 205
8 TROJCAKOVA Lucia 15.09.1981 SVK A 68.91 92 112 204
9 SMOSARSKA Anna 25.07.1985 POL A 65.91 87 115 202

10 JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR B 68.00 90 112 202
11 IVANOVA Todorka 04.02.1985 BUL A 67.76 90 110 200
12 BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN B 64.20 85 100 185
13 VELI Maria 11.07.1988 ALB B 65.77 82 103 185
14 BERNTSSON Annika 10.09.1976 SWE B 68.15 82 102 184
15 TORAZZA Manuela 27.06.1968 ITA B 67.91 77 103 180
16 GONZALES Chaxiraxi 01.05.1990 ESP B 65.55 73 100 173




